
We understand everyone's situation is different and can change. Ultimately, your judgement, conscience,
and circumstances are the best guides for you to decide your household's annual Fair Share Giving to the CLF.

Fair Share Giving is for everyone no matter the amount you give.

Your MONTHLY fair share gift might be...If your annual fair 
share income* is

Example 1 Example 2 Example 3

Fair Share Giving Guide

$6,000

$15,000

$25,000

$35,000

$50,000

$80,000

$100,000

$120,000

$150,000

$200,000

$300,000+

$5

$5

$5

$29

$52

$83

$167

$200

$250

$417

$750

$7

$7

$10

$44

$63

$100

$250

$300

$438

$750

$1,250

$10

$10

$15

$58

$83

$133

$333

$400

$563

$1,000

$2,000

What is Fair Share 
Income?

Fair share income is 
the total annual
household income 
minus unusual 
expenses like 
medical, education, 
childcare, and
eldercare.


