Fair Share Giving Guide

Church of the

Larger Fellowship

We understand everyone's situation is different and can change. Ultimately, your judgement, conscience, and circumstances are the best guides for you to decide your household's annual Fair Share Giving to the CLF. Fair Share Giving is for everyone no matter the amount you give.

If your annual fair share income* is	Your MONTHLY fair share gift might be		
Share mcome is	Example 1	Example 2	Example 3
\$6,000	\$5	\$7	\$10
\$15,000	\$5	\$7	\$10
\$25,000	\$5	\$10	\$15
\$35,000	\$29	\$44	\$58
\$50,000	\$52	\$63	\$83
\$80,000	\$83	\$100	\$133
\$100,000	\$167	\$250	\$333
\$120,000	\$200	\$300	\$400
\$150,000	\$250	\$438	\$563
\$200,000	\$417	\$750	\$1,000
\$300,000+	\$750	\$1,250	\$2,000

What is Fair Share Income?

Fair share income is the total **annual** household income **minus unusual expenses** like medical, education, childcare, and eldercare.